Southcentral Pennsylvania’s Exports to NAFTA Region

(From the Metropolitan Statistical Area Export Series, International Trade Administration)

Harrisburg-Carlisle

Total Exports

NAFTA Region

NAFTA % of Total Exports

York-Hanover

Total Exports

NAFTA Region

NAFTA % of Total Exports

Reading

Total Exports

NAFTA Region

NAFTA % of Total Exports

Lancaster

Total Exports

NAFTA Region

NAFTA % of Total Exports

Lebanon

Total Exports

NAFTA Region

NAFTA % of Total Exports

Chambersburg-Waynesboro

Total Exports
NAFTA Region
NAFTA % of Total Exports

Gettysburg

Total Exports

NAFTA Region

NAFTA % of Total Exports

2015
$2,926,180,168.00
$1,630,797,498.00

56%

$2,075,832,426.00
$ 561,495,573.00
27%

$1,777,949,004.00
$ 770,287,572.00
43%

$ 901,337,391.00
S 398,152,684.00
44%

$ 606,557,909.00
$ 195,723,027.00
32%

S 475,274,526.00
$ 153,512,083.00
32%

$  55,693,239.00
S 27,236,048.00
49%

2016
$2,252,454,895.00
$1,331,098,559.00

59%

$2,077,975,185.00
S 536,929,563.00
26%

$1,813,902,546.00
S 749,958,544.00
41%

S 885,078,516.00
$ 376,677,701.00
43%

S 541,582,438.00
$ 175,135,662.00
32%

$ 493,677,370.00
$ 112,717,735.00
23%

$ 50,822,927.00
$  25,583,858.00
50%

2017
$2,345,913,432.00
$1,409,608,972.00

60%

$2,204,369,483.00
$ 573,014,816.00
26%

$1,932,612,353.00
S 865,654,351.00
45%

S 925,769,047.00
S 389,084,930.00
42%

S 526,799,638.00
S 169,376,115.00
32%

S 519,438,962.00
S 135,287,279.00
26%

S 59,047,162.00
S 27,471,492.00
47%

Southcentral Region Combined Exports to NAFTA Region

Region MSA Total Exports

Region MSA NAFTA Region Exports
NAFTA % of Region Total Exports

2015
$8,818,824,663.00
$3,737,204,485.00

41.4%

2016
$8,115,493,877.00
$3,308,101,622.00

40.7%

2017
$8,513,950,077.00
$3,569,497,955.00

42%

Please note that MSA data does not include services and that data is based on origin of movement



