Southcentral Pennsylvania's Exports to NAFTA Region

(From the Metropolitan Statistical Area Export Series, International Trade Administration)

Harrisburg-Carlisle Total Exports NAFTA Region NAFTA % of Total Exports	2015 \$ 2,926,180,168.00 \$ 1,630,797,498.00 56 %	2016 \$ 2,252,454,895.00 \$ 1,331,098,559.00 59%	2017 \$ 2,345,913,432.00 \$ 1,409,608,972.00 60%
York-Hanover Total Exports NAFTA Region NAFTA % of Total Exports	\$ 2,075,832,426.00	\$ 2,077,975,185.00	\$ 2,204,369,483.00
	\$ 561,495,573.00	\$ 536,929,563.00	\$ 573,014,816.00
	27 %	26%	26 %
Reading Total Exports NAFTA Region NAFTA % of Total Exports	\$ 1,777,949,004.00	\$ 1,813,902,546.00	\$ 1,932,612,353.00
	\$ 770,287,572.00	\$ 749,958,544.00	\$ 865,654,351.00
	43 %	41%	45 %
Lancaster Total Exports NAFTA Region NAFTA % of Total Exports	\$ 901,337,391.00	\$ 885,078,516.00	\$ 925,769,047.00
	\$ 398,152,684.00	\$ 376,677,701.00	\$ 389,084,930.00
	44%	43%	42%
Lebanon Total Exports NAFTA Region NAFTA % of Total Exports	\$ 606,557,909.00	\$ 541,582,438.00	\$ 526,799,638.00
	\$ 195,723,027.00	\$ 175,135,662.00	\$ 169,376,115.00
	32%	32%	32%
Chambersburg-Waynesboro Total Exports NAFTA Region NAFTA % of Total Exports	\$ 475,274,526.00	\$ 493,677,370.00	\$ 519,438,962.00
	\$ 153,512,083.00	\$ 112,717,735.00	\$ 135,287,279.00
	32%	23%	26%
Gettysburg Total Exports NAFTA Region NAFTA % of Total Exports	\$ 55,693,239.00	\$ 50,822,927.00	\$ 59,047,162.00
	\$ 27,236,048.00	\$ 25,583,858.00	\$ 27,471,492.00
	49 %	50%	47 %

Southcentral Region Combined Exports to NAFTA Region				
	2015	2016	2017	
Region MSA Total Exports	\$8,818,824,663.00	\$8,115,493,877.00	\$8,513,950,077.00	
Region MSA NAFTA Region Exports	\$3,737,204,485.00	\$3,308,101,622.00	\$3,569,497,955.00	
NAFTA % of Region Total Exports	41.4%	40.7%	42%	